FOHowecknii Kybok CnapTtaka no naaBaHuio

Poctos Ha [loHy, 9.2.2025

JNlydnia pesynbtaT no ovkam

11 13 13 cobbITuin

Points: AQUA 2024
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W/IbWH, feHnc
OOHEL,, PomaH
LWWEBLIOB, Aptem
3ABbATOB, Muxaun
BYTKOB, Oner

YTKWH, AnekcaHgp
METPAKOB, Kapunn
XABUBYNNVH, Matseli
OJEMWOEHKO, Kupunn
LUYMEWKO, Mapk

KeHWMU HbI

BN

COXNOGOA~WNE

BOPUVCEHKO, ApuHa
MNANCC, Annca
TAPACEHKGQO, Bacunuca
TPYBUJTMHA, Po3a
KPACOBCKA#A, Ennsaseta
KAMYCTAHCKAA, Kcenus
YPMAHUMEBA, [unaHa
OYHOHOBA, Enn3aseTa
TUTAPEHKO, AHacTacus
HWKOHOBA, Hagexna
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M6y [o Cu Ne 1

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
M6y [o Cw4

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
M6y o Cw4

MBY [0 CLU Ne2 Bataiick
M6y [o Cu Ne 1

M6y [o Cu Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne2 Baraiick
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne2 Bataiick
M6y [o Cu Ne 1

MBY [0 CLU Ne2 Bartaiick
M6y [o Cw4

MBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
'BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne2 Bartaiick
MBY [0 CLU Ne2 Bartaiick

100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbI CTUb
100m Ha cnnHe
100m BonbHbI CTUb
100m BonbHbI CTUb
100m BonbHbI CTUb
100m Ha cnvHe
100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbI CTUb

1:19.32 368
1:06.77 345
1:13.89 340
1:07.61 332
1:07.80 330
1:08.08 326
1:14.95 326
1:23.33 318
1:09.19 310

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaesaHne 2:49.71 303

100m BonbHbI CTUb
100m Ha cnuHe
100m BosbHbI CTUNb
100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbI CTUb
100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbI CTUb
100m Bpacc

50m Ha cnuHe

100m BonbHbI CTUNb

1:05.88 483
1:13.11 482
1:07.50 449
1:26.38 409
1:09.95 403
1:27.10 399
1:11.45 379
1:29.24 371

39.21 321
1:16.23 312

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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